

## Teton County

Mosquito Abatement District Board of Trustees Special Public Meeting October 4, 2017 6:30 PM at the Teton County Courthouse 150 Courthouse Drive, Driggs, ID

## Come learn about the Teton County Mosquito Abatement District

## AGENDA

- Review Previous Minutes/ Approve
- Creation of the Mosquito Abatement District (Why it Started, Who is Involved)
- Vector Disease Control International (History & Structure)
- Integrated Mosquito Management Program (Purpose & Components)
- A Day in the Life of the Teton County Mosquito Abatement District (What we do)

Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the above noticed meeting should contact the Mosquito Abatement Director 2 days prior to the meeting at 354-2703 or 547 N. HWY 33, Driggs ID 83422